
 

PROCUREMENT/PURCHASING  

Name: Alexandra Stultz 

Email: AStultz@health.in.gov 

Phone Number: 317-234-3735 

AGREEMENTS, MOU’S, DSA’S  

Name: Louis Hurrle 

Email: LHurrle@health.in.gov 

Phone Number: 317-233-8577 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE  

Name: Abbey Marchiando 

Email: AMarchiando1@health.in.gov 

Phone Number: 317-233-7514 

TRAVEL 

Name: Kelly Ezell 

Email: KEzell@health.in.gov 

Phone Number: 317-233-7887 

PROJECT COSTING 

Name: Seth Greathouse 

Email: SGreathouse@health.in.gov 

Phone Number: 317-233-8462 

FINANCIAL ANALYST 

Name: Davis Ratermann 

Email: DRatermann@health.in.gov 

Phone Number:  

ASSETS 

Name: Nicole Hester 

Email: NHester@health.in.gov 

Phone Number: 317-233-9243 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 

Name: VACANT 

Email: 

Phone Number: 

GRANTS APPLICATIONS 

Name: LaTonia Bell 

Email: LBell@health.in.gov  

Phone Number: 463-261-7342 

ACCOUNTANT 

Name: Dana Jeffries 

Email: DaJeffries@health.in.gov 

Phone Number: 317-232-5117 
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